
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

School Holidays 2019/20  

Term 1 

Thursday 29 August – Friday 20 December 

Thurs 29 August – 12 noon finish Fri 30 August – 2.00pm finish - packed lunch required 

Mon 30 September - School Development Day– holiday for children 

Mon 28 October – Fri 1 November (inclusive) – Half term 

Friday 20 December – Term ends 

Term 2: 

Tuesday 7 January – Friday 3 April 

Tues 7 January – term begins  

Mon 17 -  Wed 19 February inclusive – Half term  

Tues 17 March –School Development Day– holiday for children 

Fri 3 April – Term ends  

Term 3: 

Monday 20 April – Tues 30 June 

Mon 20 April – Term begins 

Mon 4 May – Bank holiday 

Mon 25 May – Bank Holiday 

Tues 26 May - School Development Day – holiday for children 

Tues 30th June – Term ends 

 

Please note – school will finish at 2.00pm before a half term holiday, and 12 noon for Christmas, Easter and 
Summer holidays.  

 

 


